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Puratos Christmas Schedule 2023 

 

Dear valued customer, 

 

I am writing to outline our order requirement, cut off times and deliveries over the festive 

season for both Puratos North and South. 

 

 

PURATOS SOUTH – Buckingham 

 

Our last delivery before Christmas will be on Friday 22nd December (Zonal day dependant), 

Orders must be placed by 12.00 noon Wednesday 20th December.  

 

Our last deliveries to Scotland will be Tuesday 19th December, orders Must be placed by 10:00 

am on Thursday 14th December.  

 

* Our Warehouse will be closed for stock take between 27th- 29th December *  

Our First deliveries of 2023 will be Friday 5th January 2024 (Zonal day dependant) , please 

place orders by Wednesday 3rd January @ 12.00 noon  

 

Our First deliveries to Scotland will be Tuesday 9th January 2024, order to be placed by 10.00 

on Wednesday 3rd January 2024  

 

 

PURATOS NORTH – Liverpool 

 

All orders for delivery up until Friday 5th January 2024 order must be placed by Friday 24th 

November by 12.00 Noon.  

 

 Our last delivery before Christmas will be on Friday 22nd December. 

 For order for delivery up to 22nd December Orders must be placed by 12.00 noon Friday 24th 

November.  

 

 

* Our Warehouse will be closed for stock take between 27th- 29th December *  

 

Our First deliveries of 2024 will be Wednesday 4th January, Orders must be placed by 12.00 

noon Friday 24th November.  

 

 

All order for delivery up to 17th January 2024 Orders MUST be placed by Friday 1st December 

by 12.00 noon.  

 

 

Kindest regards, 

 

Andrea Norman  

Customer Service Manager  


